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CRYSTAL FIRE® PLUS
BURNER TECHNOLOGY

Certified to Safety Standards

Weather Resistant

Positive Connect

Stainless Steel

Lifetime Warranty
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BEACON
COLLECTION

White Onyx
BC-20-WO

48”D x 26.5”H

Marbleized Noche
BC-20-MNB

48”D x 26.5”H

CEDAR RIDGE

CR-1242-K
61”L x 32”W x 23”H
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BRONSON
COLLECTION

Round
BRON52-K
52”D x 16”H

Square
BRON5151-K

51.5”L x 51.5”W x 16”H
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COVE COLLECTION
LINEAR

54” Midnight Mist
CV-54MM

54”L x 24”W x 16”H

48” Natural Grey
CVL-48NG

48”L x 36”W x 22”H

CVL-48MM
CVL-48WT
CVL-48ES
CVL-48NG
CVL-48LT
CVL-48LN

72” Earthstone
CV-72ES

72”L x 24”W x 16”H

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

CV-54MM
CV-54WT
CV-54ES

CV-54
CV-54LT
CV-54LN

CV-72MM
CV-72WT
CV-72ES

CV-74
CV-72LT
CV-72LN

Natural Grey
NG

84” Latte
CVL-84LT

84”L x 36”W x 16”H

96” Linen
CVL-96LN

96”L x 36”W x 16”H

CVL-84MM
CVL-84WT
CVL-84ES
CVL-84NG
CVL-84LT
CVL-84LN

CVL-96MM
CVL-96WT
CVL-96ES
CVL-96NG
CVL-96LT
CVL-96LN
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COVE COLLECTION
ROUND

36” Earthsone
CVC-36ES

36”D x 16”H

CVC-36MM
CVC-36WT
CVC-36ES
CVC-36NG
CVC-36LT
CVC-36LN

42” Midnight Mist
CVC-42MM
42”D x 16”H

CVC-42MM
CVC-42WT
CVC-42ES
CVC-42NG
CVC-42LT
CVC-42LN

48” White
CVC-48WT
48”D x 16”H

CVC-48MM
CVC-48WT
CVC-48ES
CVC-48NG
CVC-48LT
CVC-48LN

60” Latte
CVC-42LT

60”D x 16”H

CVC-60MM
CVC-60WT
CVC-60ES
CVC-60NG
CVC-60LT
CVC-60LN

72” Linen
CVC-48LN
72”D x 16”H

CVC-72MM
CVC-72WT
CVC-72ES
CVC-72NG
CVC-72LT
CVC-72LN

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

Natural Grey
NG
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29” Natural Grey
CV-20

29.5”D x 15.5”H

42” Midnight Mist
CV-30MM

42”D x 19”H

COVE COLLECTION
BOWL

CV-30MM
CV-30WT
CV-30ES

CV-30
CV-30LT
CV-30LN

CV-20MM
CV-20WT
CV-20ES

CV-20
CV-20LT
CV-20LN

48” Linen
CVB-48LN
48”D x 16”H

CVB-48MM
CVB-48WT
CVB-48ES
CVB-48NG
CVB-48LT
CVB-48LN 54” White

CVB-54WT
54”D x 16”H

CVB-54MM
CVB-54WT
CVB-54ES
CVB-54NG
CVB-54LT
CVB-54LN

60” Latte
CVB-60LT

60”D x 16”H

CVB-60MM
CVB-60WT
CVB-60ES
CVB-60NG
CVB-60LN

36” Earthstone
CVB-36ES

36”D x 16”H

CVB-36MM
CVB-36WT
CVB-36ES
CVB-36NG
CVB-36LT
CVB-36LN

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

Natural Grey
NG
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42” Natural Grey
CV-30E

42”D x 20”H

COVE COLLECTION
EDGE

CV-30EMM
CV-30EWHT

CV-30EES
CV-30E

CV-30ELT
CV-30ELN

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

Natural Grey
NG
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COVE COLLECTION
SQUARE

36” Earthstone
CVS-36ES

36”L x 36”W x 22”H

CVS-36MM
CVS-36WT
CVS-36ES
CVS-36NG
CVS-36LT
CVS-36LN

42” Midnight Mist
CVS-42MM

42”L x 42”W x 16”H

CVS-42MM
CVS-42WT
CVS-42ES
CVS-42NG
CVS-42LT
CVS-42LN 48” Latte

CVS-48LT
48”L x 48”W x 16”H

CVS-48MM
CVS-48WT
CVS-48ES
CVS-48NG
CVS-48LT
CVS-48LN

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

Natural Grey
NG
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37” Natural Grey
CV-2424

37”L x 37”W x 24”H

CV-2424MM
CV-2424WT
CV-2424ES

CV-2424
CV-2424LT
CV-2424LN

DARIEN
COLLECTION

Aluminum
DAR-1224-K

42”L x 30.5”W x 23.5”H

Everblend
DAR-1224-EBG-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

COVE COLLECTION
TRAPEZOID

Midnight Mist
MM

White
WT

Earthstone
ES

Latte
LT

Linen
LN

Natural Grey
NG
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CIRVALO
COLLECTION

42” Smokey Oak
CIR-41-SOCG-K
41.5”D x 24.5”H

42” Relic Grey
CIR-42-RGCG-K
42”D x 24.5”H

42” Fossil Brown
CIR-42-FSBR-K
42”D x 24.5”H

48” Relic Grey
CIR-48-RGCG-K
48”D x 24.5”H

48” Fossil Brown
CIR-48-FSBR-K
48”D x 24.5”H
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HAVENWOOD
RECTANGULAR
COLLECTION

Driftwood
Black Base
HWADB-1224-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Driftwood
Grey Base

HWADG-1224-K
44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Driftwood
White Base
HWADW-1224-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
Black Base
HWAGB-1224-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
Grey Base
HWAGG-1224-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
White Base
HWAGW-1224-K

44”L x 30”W x 24.5”H
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HAVENWOOD
LINEAR
COLLECTION

Driftwood
Black Base
HWADB-1242-K

62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Driftwood
Grey Base

HWADG-1242-K
62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Driftwood
White Base
HWADW-1242-K

62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
Black Base
HWAGB-1242-K

62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
Grey Base
HWAGG-1242-K

62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H

Carbon Grey
White Base
HWAGW-1242-K

62”L x 30”W x 24.5”H
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KENWOOD & BROOKS
RECTANGULAR
COLLECTION

Brooks Light Tan
BRK-1224-19-LT-K

50”L x 31”W x 20”H

Kenwood
Umber Brown

KW-1224-19-K
50”L x 31”W x 20”H

Brooks White
BRK-1224-19-W-K

50”L x 31”W x 20”H

Brooks Taupe
BRK-1224-19-K

50”L x 31”W x 20”H
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Kenwood
Umber Brown

KW-1242-19-K
61”L x 31”W x 20”H

Brooks Taupe
BRK-1242-19-K

61”L x 31”W x 20”H

Brooks White
BRK-1242-19-W-K

61”L x 31”W x 20”H

KENWOOD & BROOKS
LINEAR COLLECTION

Brooks Taupe
BRK-20-19-K
42”D x 20”H

Kenwood
Umber Brown

BRK-20-19-K
42”D x 21”H

KENWOOD & BROOKS
ROUND COLLECTION
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Brooks Taupe
BRK-2424-19-K

40”L x 40”W x 20”H

Kenwood
Umber Brown

BRK-2424-19-K
40”L x 40”W x 21”H

KENWOOD & BROOKS
DINING COLLECTION

Kenwood
Umber Brown

KW-1242-K
81”L x 51”W x 30”H

Brooks Taupe
BRK-1242-D-K

81”L x 51”W x 30”H

KENWOOD & BROOKS
SQUARE COLLECTION
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MONTE CARLO

MCR-1242-BLK-K
59.5”L x 30”W x 24”H

MONTEGO

MG-1242-BLSM-K
59.5”L x 30”W x 21”H

PROVIDENCE

PROV-1224-SS
32”L x 20”W x 23”H
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REVERIE
COLLECTION

REVSCH-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVRCH-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVRBL-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVSBL-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVSBR-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVBBR-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVRCH-48-K
48”D x 24.5”H

REVRBL-48-K
48”D x 24.5”H

REVBBR-48-K
48”D x 24.5”H
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REVRWH-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVSWH-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVBWH-42-K
42”D x 24.5”H

REVRWH-48-K
48”D x 24.5”H

REVBWH-48-K
48”D x 24.5”H
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SIERRA

SIERRA-2424-M-K
43.5”L x 43.5”W x 

23.5”H

STONEFIRE
COLLECTION

Brown
SF-32-K

31.5”D x 22.5”H

Light Grey
SF-32-GRY-K

31.5”D x 22.5”H
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UPTOWN
COLLECTION

Coastal Grey
UPT-1242-CGR

63”L x 47.5”W x 
23.5”H

Black
UPT-1242

64.5”L x 48.5”W x 
23.5”H

Seashell
UPT-1242-SHL

63”L x 47.5”W x 
23.5”H

Antique
Mahogany
UPT-1242-AMH
63”L x 47.5”W x 

23.5”H
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READY-TO-FINISH
OUTDOOR
FIREPLACES

40” See Through
RSTL-40MLP

RSTL-40DLP/RSTL-40DNG
72”L x 18.5”W x 48”H

72” See Through
RSTL-72DLP/RSTL-72DNG

104”L x 18.5”W x 48”H

60” See Through
RSTL-60DLP/RSTL-60DNG

92”L x 18.5”W x 48”H

40” Single-Sided
RLFP-40MLP

RLFP-40DLP/RLFP-40DNG
72”L x 18.5”W x 48”H

72” Single-Sided
RLFP-72DLP/RLFP-72DNG

104”L x 18.5”W x 48”H

60” Single-Sided
RLFP-60DLP/RLFP-60DNG

92”L x 18.5”W x 48”H
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READY-TO-FINISH
FIRE PIT KITS

Linear

48” Linear RTF48L-K RTF48LDNG-K 48”L x 24”W x 18”H

48” Tall Linear RTF48TL-K RTF48TLDLP-K/
RTF48TLDNG-K

T48”L x 36”W x 22”H

60” Linear RTF60L-K RTF60LDNG-K 60”L x 24”W x 18”H

60” Tall Linear RTF60TL-K RTF60TLDLP-K/
RTF60TLDNG-K

T60”L x 36”W x 22”H

72” Linear RTF72L-K RTF72LDNG-K 72”L x 36”W x 22”H

Square

48” Square RTF48S-K RTF48SDNG-K 48”L x 48”W x 18”H

60” Square RTF60SDNG-K 60”L x 60”W x 18”H
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ACCESSORIES

    GG-1242

    GG-1224

    GG-20R/GG-30R

    GG-2424

  FWG-1224/FWG-1242 (up)

  FWG-1224/FWG-1242 (down)

   1242GGC

   CVR5132

CFG-D

CFG-R

CFG-A

CF20-LOGSET

CFG-AM CFG-O

LAV-TMB LAVA-BLK
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MATERIALS

Tempered Glass Stucco

Supercast™ Concrete Everblend™ Concrete

Poly Wood

Stainless Steel Steel Framing

Fiberock®

Rip-Stop Polyester

Teak

Composite Material

Aluminum
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1.866.303.4028

sales@outdoorrooms.com

outdoorrooms.com


